Product Data Sheet - Step Nosing F14-185
F14-185-800	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 800mm
F14-185-900	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 900mm
F14-185-1000	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 1000mm
F14-185-1100	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 1100mm
F14-185-1200	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 1200mm
F14-185-1300	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 1300mm
F14-185-1400	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 1400mm
F14-185-1500	 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
2024 V1
75.20mm
14.00mm 52.10mm